
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 28 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70065257 5PSSDB 17.81 4.70 83.71

70065273 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 17.84 3.10 55.30

70065280 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 17.85 3.95 70.51

70065299 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 17.82 3.95 70.39

70065313 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 17.80 3.10 55.18

70065326 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 17.78 3.95 70.23

70065342 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 17.78 3.10 55.12

70065349 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 17.85 3.25 58.01

70065357 P14 - 101578 5PSSDB 17.81 3.25 57.88

70065386 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 17.88 3.95 70.63

70065399 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 17.83 3.95 70.43

70065408 P14 - 101578 5PSSDB 17.85 3.25 58.01

70065417 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 17.85 3.10 55.34

70065426 P14 - (103465) Jones Creek Reserve @ Mccrary Meadows Sec 1 10PSSDA 17.87 3.95 70.59

70065439 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 17.90 4.70 84.13

70065471 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 17.89 3.10 55.46

70065486 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 17.83 3.95 70.43

70065500 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 17.85 3.95 70.51

70065519 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.85 4.70 83.90

70065545 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 7PSSDB 17.91 3.95 70.74

70065564 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 5PSSDB 17.79 4.70 83.61

70065593 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 17.84 3.95 70.47

70065615 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 17.89 3.10 55.46

70065624 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 5PSSDB 17.87 3.95 70.59

70065637 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 17.88 3.95 70.63

70065654 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 17.89 3.95 70.67

70065673 P14 - (90660) Kinkaid Ph 2 5PSSDB 17.86 5.95 106.27

70065681 5PSSDB 17.85 3.95 70.51

1934.71

5% -96.74

SUBTOTAL 1837.97

-$298.97

TOTAL $1539.00

Settlement
of payment

Walter Pena Escalona 5/17/2024

R002435

0

D152

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD

P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8

Fuel
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